
FLATS V/S APPLICANTS SUMMARY 	 As on 04/03/2014 04:19:13 PM 
Scheme : KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 

Group 	Size(Sq.Ft.) FLATS APPLICANT'S SEED NUMBER 
TO BE INCLUDED' REJECTED I 	TOTAL 

IN LOTTERY 
 

G+2 	327.64 920 920 0 920 0 2-3 7 
Total 920 920 0 920 

D.C(08) System Analyst Addl.Comm.(Reh.) AD (R&DP) 	Secretary 



Jaipur Development Authority,Jaipur 
RESULT OF LOTTERY DRAW 

DATED : 04/03/2014 

SCHEME 	KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 

GROUP 	G+2 	 PAGE NO.: 1 

CATEGORY : Handicap / Old Age 	 SIZE 	: 327.64(Sq.Ft.) 

SEED NO. 289 
Flat No. 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name Applicant Category 

OLD AGE 54/GF/4 
1 A-16 MOTI RAM KEER 

HANDICAP 76/GF/3 
2 A-33 NATHU RAM BAIRWA 

OLD AGE 59/GF/1 
3 B-61 JAGDISH 

4 C-121 DINESH LOHAR HANDICAP 61/GF/4 

32/GF/3 
5 B-25 GAJANAND KHATEEK HANDICAP 

HANDICAP 83/GF/2 
6 A-94 MANI DEVI 

7 B-10 RAJENDRA JERIYA HANDICAP 58/GF/2 

OLD AGE 89/GF/2 
8 D-190 RAJARAM 

OLD AGE 35/GF/3 
9 C-53 SUKHADEV KEER 

HANDICAP 17/GF/3 
10 B-87 BHARAT 

HANDICAP 61/GF/2 
11 C-185 RADHESHYAM 

12 A-77 NANGA KOHLI HANDICAP 18/GF/2 

13 D-180 JAGDISH HANDICAP 87/GF/2 

14 B - 208 GOVIND SAWA HANDICAP 92/GF/2 

15 D-123 KAJOD MAL BAIRWA HANDICAP 79/GF/2 

16 B-45 NATTHU LAL KHATEEK HANDICAP 85/GF/3 

17 D-161 SHANKAR LAL HANDICAP 73/GF/3 

49/GF/1 
18 A-30 DHAKA DEVI OLD AGE 

19 A-10 MEVA RAM KEER HANDICAP 54/GF/2 

53/GF/4 
20 A-37 BHURI LAL OLD AGE 

21 A-15 PRABHATI DEVI OLD AGE 25/GF/1 
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KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 
G+2 
General 

DATED 	: 	04/03/2014 

PAGE NO.: 1 
SIZE 	: 	327.64(Sq.Ft.) 

SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. 

B-153 

Applicant Name Applicant Category Flat No. 

1 RATAN LAL GENERAL 55/GF/2 

2 B-166 SANJAY PRAJAPATI GENERAL 75/FF/2 

3 B-109 PAPPURAM GENERAL 91/GF/3 

4 B-186 DHARAMRAJ MALI GENERAL 43/GF/4 

5 D-230 RAMESH BAIRWA GENERAL 41/FF/1 

6 D-7 ROSHAN LAL JANGID GENERAL 35/GF/2 

7 D-73 KANHAIYA LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 55/SF/2 

8 C-193 GHASIRAM LUHAR GENERAL 71/SF/2 

9 D-206 KAILASH NAI GENERAL 75/SF/1 

10 A-52 DHANNA KEER GENERAL 31/SF/4 

11 D-5 SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 61/GF/3 

12 D-214 HEERA LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 74/GF/3 

13 C-117 PURUSHOTTAM LAL GENERAL 26/FF/4 

14 D-165 RAM AVTAR GENERAL 52/SF/1 

15 D - 41 NARENDRA RAIGAR GENERAL 73/FF/4 

16 C-122 GANESH GENERAL 22/SF/1 

17 C-13 SHANKAR LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 72/SF/2 

18 C-205 NATHU LAL PANCHAL GENERAL 82/GF/3 

19 D-8A DEVI LAL GENERAL 42/FF/4 

20 D-231 RATAN LAL GENERAL 79/GF/4 

21 D-235 CHHITAR BAIRWA GENERAL 22/SF/3 

22 B-97 MUKESH MEHRA GENERAL 19/FF/1 

23 D-141 LADU RAM SAIN GENERAL 30/SF/1 

24 A-5 MEHENDRA KEER GENERAL 37/GF/1 

25 B-71 HARINARAYAN KHATIK GENERAL 46/GF/3 

26 B-136 KALURAM GENERAL 88/SF/4 

27 C-67 LALCHAN KHICHI GENERAL 17/SF/2 

28 C-119 KAMLESH LOHAR GENERAL 33/FF/3 

29 A-37A CHOTH MAL KEER GENERAL 24/SF/2 

30 A-9 MEENA GENERAL 47/SF/2 

31 D-243 BHARAT LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 20/FF/4 

32 D-142 VIMAL KUMAR GENERAL 61/SF/4 

33 D-150 KALI DEVI GENERAL 41/SF/2 

34 B-66 GEETA DEVI GENERAL 58/SF/1 

35 C-165 RAM NARAYAN GENERAL 52/FF/2 

36 D-42 RAMPHOOL RAIGAR GENERAL 82/FF/1 
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SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name 

37 C-1 KISHAN LAL KHATEEK 

38 B-81 SANTOSH 

39 B-120 RAJU 

40 D-225 BANWARI LAL BAIRWA 

41 D-298 RAMGOPAL BAIRWA 

42 C-45 NATHEE DEVI 

43 D-278 MOTI REGAR 

44 D-309 NEMI CHAND BAIRWA 

45 C-128 JAGDISH LOHAR 

46 D-197 KAMLESH KANVAR 

47 A-81 MEETHA LAL 

48 C-26 MAYA DEVI 

49 D-127 VEER SINGH 

50 A-14A SARWAN 

51 C-27 RAJARAM BAIRWA 

52 D-121 RAJU KHATEEK 

53 B-55 APARNA DEVI 

54 D-85 MAHAVEER KHATEEK 

55 D-39 MUKESH RAIGAR 

56 B-119 BHAGCHAND 

57 B-164 BAJRANG LAL LAKHERA 

58 C-63 RADHE SHYAM SHARMA 

59 C-131 MUKESH LOHAR 

60 B-124 RAJENDRA 

61 C-143 SITA RAM BAIRWA 

62 C-223 ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA 

63 A-89 ARJUN KEER 

64 D-35A DAYARAM RAIGAR 

65 B - 76 LAHULAL 

66 C-227 RAJU KHATIK 

67 D-26 RAMAVAVATAR 

68 D-137 DEVI LAL SAIN 

69 D-302 BABULAL BAIRWA 

70 C-100 GOTTAM KUSHVAHA 

71 B-41 URMILA DEVI 

72 B-208A PRAKASH BAIRWA 

Applicant Category 	 Flat No. 

GENERAL 	 46/FF/3 

GENERAL 	 40/GF/4 

GENERAL 	 83/SF/3 

GENERAL 	 60/GF/3 

GENERAL 	 42/GF/2  

GENERAL 	 55/GF/3  

GENERAL 	 18/SF/1 

GENERAL 	 40/SF/2 

GENERAL 	 72/SF/4 

GENERAL 	 47/SF/1 

GENERAL 	 17/GF/1 

GENERAL 	 54/SF/3 

GENERAL 	 88/SF/3 

GENERAL 	 56/FF/3 

GENERAL 	 72/SF/1  

GENERAL 	 77/SF/2 

GENERAL 	 84/SF/3 

GENERAL 	 65/FF/2 

GENERAL 	 59/FF/2 

GENERAL 	 68/FF/3 

GENERAL 	 45/FF/1  

GENERAL 	 19/FF/3 

GENERAL 	 57/SF/3 

GENERAL 	 35/FF/2 

GENERAL 	 80/FF/1 

GENERAL 	 62/GF/4 

GENERAL 	 76/SF/2 

GENERAL 	 80/FF/2  

GENERAL 	 57/GF/2 

GENERAL 	 71/SF/4 

GENERAL 	 78/SF/4 

GENERAL 	 56/GF/4 

GENERAL 	 53/SF/2 

GENERAL 	 61/FF/3 

GENERAL 	 87/SF/1 ti,....., GENERAL 	 80/GF/1  
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Jaipur Development Authority,Jaipur 
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DATED : 04/03/2014 

SCHEME 	- . KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 
GROUP 	• . G+2 	 PAGE NO.: 3 

CATEGORY : General 	 SIZE 	: 327.64(Sq.Ft.) 

SEED NO. 289 

Survey No. Applicant Name Applicant Category Flat No. 

D-300 VIMLA DEVI GENERAL 90/SF/2 

D-63 SIYARAM GENERAL 49/SF/4 

A-68 BADRI KEER GENERAL 62/FF/2 

D-168 KULDEEP RATHORE GENERAL 51/FF/4 

D-297 RAMBABU BALAI GENERAL 67/FF/1 

C-230 RAMAVTAR GENERAL 70/GF/4 

C-212 MADAN LAL KHATIK (LALI) GENERAL 16/SF/2 

A-78 RAJU BAIRWA GENERAL 57/SF/2 

D-229 BANWARI BAIRWA GENERAL 26/GF/2 

A-32 KISHAN BAIRWA GENERAL 92/FF/1 

D-270 BABULAL KHATIK GENERAL 54/FF/1 

C-179 PREMA GENERAL 18/GF/4 

D-282 HARIRAM BAIRWA GENERAL 89/SF/3 

D-158 HEMRAJ DHOBI GENERAL 57/FF/2 

B-126 SACHIN PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 23/GF/1 

D-327 SURESH KHATIK GENERAL 59/SF/3 

D-325 TARACHAND BALAI GENERAL 58/GF/3 

A-4 HANUMAN KEER GENERAL 21/GF/4 

C-177 MURARI GENERAL 91/GF/2 

D-250 SAJAN AVANA GENERAL 78/SF/3 

B-199 NARURAM GURJAR GENERAL 85/SF/3 

C-46 RAMSWAROOP KEER GENERAL 34/FF/3 

B-19 JAGDISH VERMA GENERAL 48/FF/1 

D-271 KAILASH KHATIK GENERAL 32/GF/2 

B-117 PRABHU GENERAL 61/GF/1 

C-2 MAHAVEER KHATEEK GENERAL 16/FF/3 

D-87 GOPAL KHATEEK GENERAL 83/SF/1 

C-133 DURGA LAL LOHAR GENERAL 27/FF/1 

B - 131 BABULAL GENERAL 87/FF/4 

B-178 RAMPHOOL GENERAL 47/FF/1 

C-166 INDRAJEET GENERAL 64/FF/4 

D-294A GOPI RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 37/GF/3 

C-90 ROOPESH TANWAR GENERAL 63/GF/3 

B-227 RAMSINGH GURJAR GENERAL 38/GF/4 

C-180 MAMTA KHATEEK GENERAL 

I 

64/GF/4 

B-29 KAILASH KEER GENERAL 28/SF/1 
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SCHEME 	KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 
GROUP 	G+2 	 PAGE NO.: 4 

CATEGORY : General 	 SIZE 	: 327.64(Sq.Ft.) 

SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name Applicant Category 

109 D- 317 SURESH KUMAR KHATIK GENERAL 

110 D-116 RAMLAL GENERAL 

111 D-312 ROOPNARAYAN BALAI GENERAL 

112 B-60 KALU GENERAL 

113 B-92 LEKHRAJ GENERAL 

114 C-31 GANESH RAM KHATEEK GENERAL 

115 B-142 MAHENDRA GENERAL 

116 D-284A SURESH KUMAR BAIRWA GENERAL 

117 D-109 SHANKAR LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 

118 C-182 SANTOSH KHATEEK GENERAL 

119 C-76 GANESH NATH JOGI GENERAL 

120 C-70 RADHESHYAM GENERAL 

121 B-221 RAMESWAR SHARMA GENERAL 

122 C-137 LADU LAL CHANDAL GENERAL 

123 B-74 HARJIRAM GENERAL 

124 C-126 RAMPRASAD GENERAL 

125 B-176 MAHAVEER HARIJAN GENERAL 

126 C-149 HANSRAJ GENERAL 

127 A-7 RAMU GENERAL 

128 D-64 HEERA LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 

129 B-217 KAILASH GENERAL 

130 D-303 SITARAM BAIRWA GENERAL 

131 D-117 MUKESH DHOBI GENERAL 

132 D-200 PURAN MAL GENERAL 

133 B-161 JAGDISH GENERAL 

134 B-104 GYARSI LAL GENERAL 

135 C-18 RAMSWAWROOP BAIRWA GENERAL 

136 A-66 SOBHAG MEHRA GENERAL 

137 A-61 SYOJI RAM GENERAL 

138 C146 GOVIND RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 

139 D-103 KANHIYA LAL GENERAL 

140 B-143 PRAKASH GOSWAL GENERAL 

141 C-41 UGANTA DEVI GENERAL 

142 B-88 VINOD KHATIK GENERAL 

143 B-145 ARJUN LAL KUMHAR GENERAL 

144 D-273 BHAGWATI DEVI BAIRWA GENERAL 

D.C(08) Syste Analyst 

Flat No. 

31/FF/2 

52/GF/1 

64/SF/4 

75/GF/1 

50/GF/3 

40/GF/2 

23/SF/4 

37/SF/1 

66/SF/1 

86/GF/1 

46/G F/4 

66/FF/3 

91/SF/2 
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60/G F/4 
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27/SF/3 

45/SF/3 
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69/SF/4 
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20/GF/4 

31/FF/4 
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38/SF/3 

19/SF/4 

65/FF/4 

35/GF/1 

30/SF/3 

89/SF/4 

19/GF/3 
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Jaipur Development Authority,Jaipur 
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SCHEME : KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 
GROUP 	G+2 	 PAGE NO.: 5 
CATEGORY : General 	 SIZE 	: 327.64(Sq.Ft.) 

SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name Applicant Category Flat No. 

145 D-272B PRABHUDAYAL BAIRWA GENERAL 50/GF/1 

146 C-81 SEEMA RAIGAR/HARIKESH RAIGAR GENERAL 71/FF/1 

147 C-130 SURAJ LOHAR GENERAL 71/GF/1 

148 B-82 PRABHULAL GENERAL 68/GF/4 

149 B-158 GHANDHYAM NAYAK GENERAL 54/FF/3 

150 B-79 RAJULAL GENERAL 23/GF/2 

151 C-195 RAMLAL BAIRWA GENERAL 20/GF/2 

152 D-139 JAMUARATH JAHAN GENERAL 84/GF/4 

153 C-199/1 RAMESH GENERAL 28/GF/3 

154 B-212 RAJKUMAR GENERAL 40/GF/3 

155 A-47 BHIRU RAM KHATEEK GENERAL 87/FF/2 

156 D-152 LAXMI NARAYAN GENERAL 88/S F/2 

157 D-2 ABDUL GANI GENERAL 23/SF/3 

158 C-155 BABU LAL LOHAR GENERAL 35/SF/3 

159 C-209 KAILASH GENERAL 20/SF/3 

160 B-67 HEMRAJ SANKHALA GENERAL 55/SF/4 

161 C-33 NATHU LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 40/SF/1 

162 C-138 NANDA LAL GENERAL 24/G F/2 

163 C-210 BHAGWAN SINGH GENERAL 59/GF/2 

164 C-56 UMMED GENERAL 27/SF/1 

165 A-42 GEETA DEVI GENERAL 78/SF/ 1 

166 D-315 SANJAY SHARMA GENERAL 50/SF/4 

167 D-248 BHERU LAL GENERAL 63/GF/1 

168 B-58 VIDHYA DEVI GENERAL 79/FF/1 

169 D-108 TEJPAR VERMA GENERAL 62/GF/2 

170 A-71 RAMJI LAL GENERAL 71/SF/3 

171 A-45 SURESH MEHRA GENERAL 92/GF/1 

172 C-8 SHANKUNTALA BAIRWA GENERAL 27/GF/3 

173 D-166 RAJKUMAR GENERAL 43/GF/2 

174 

175 

C - 87 

C -43 

VIJAY RAIGAR GENERAL 69/FF/4 

ROOP NARAYAN KEER GENERAL 92/GF/3 

176 D-233 RAMESH CHAND BA1RWA GENERAL 58/SF/2 

177 B-180 RAMSWAROOP KIR GENERAL 83/FF/2 

178 D-115 RAM RAY BAIRWA GENERAL 87/GF/1 

179 C-211 NAND KISHOR GENERAL 92/FF/2 

180 C-34 KALU RJM GENERAL 73/GF/1 

t ■- 	 ri 
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Jaipur Development Authority,Jaipur 
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DATED 	: 	04/03/2014 

SCHEME : KIRON KI DHANI SLUM (UNDER RAJIV AWAS YOJANA ) 
GROUP . G+2 PAGE NO.: 6 

CATEGORY : General SIZE 	: 	327.64(Sq.Ft.) 

SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name 

SHAMBU KUMAR 

Applicant Category Flat No. 

181 D-207 GENERAL 57/FF/1 

182 B-15 GHANSHYAM MAHAWAR GENERAL 59/FF/4 

183 D-314 HEMRAJ BALAI GENERAL 16/SF/1 

184 B-85 CHITARMAL MEENA GENERAL 64/GF/2 

185 D-322A RAM VILAS BAIRWA GENERAL 83/GF/1 

186 C-73 ASHA DEVI NAYAK GENERAL 41/GF/4 

187 B-182 GUDDI KIR GENERAL 91/FF/3 

188 C-150 GOPAL LOHAR GENERAL 88/GF/2 

189 D-33 KAILASHI RAIGAR GENERAL 69/FF/3 

190 C-75 PAPPU NATH JOGI GENERAL 53/FF/1 

191 D-194 RAJU CHIPA GENERAL 26/SF/1 

192 D-134 RAMESH CHAND KHATEEK GENERAL 45/GF/4 

193 D-306 SUKHLAL BAIRWA GENERAL 44/GF/1 

194 B-171 RAMESH RANA GENERAL 43/FF/2 

195 C- 94 DEVI LAL GENERAL 56/SF/4 

196 D-283 KISHAN LAL GENERAL 26/SF/2 

197 B-213 RAJKUMAR GENERAL 16/SF/4 

198 C-61A SITARAM KHATEEK GENERAL 74/FF/4 

199 B-181 LATUR LAL MEHRA GENERAL 42/SF/3 

200 B-100 RAMOTAR GENERAL 53/SF/3 

201 B-3 SATYANARAYAN GENERAL 38/FF/2 

202 C-7 OMPRAKASH BAIRWA GENERAL 45/GF/1 

203 D-293 KANARAM GENERAL 16/FF/1 

204 C-103 NAVRATAN KHATEEK GENERAL 46/SF/4 

205 D-321 RAMCHANDRA SHARMA GENERAL 46/FF/1 

206 B-172 MANRAJ GENERAL 82/SF/3 

207 B-32 JAGDISH GENERAL 68/FF/1 

208 C-148 VISHNU DEVI LOHAR GENERAL 41/FF/2 

209 D - 21 PARAS RAM RAIGAR GENERAL 74/SF/4 

210 B-9 RAMJI LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 92/SF/2 

211 D-252 LAKMA KHATIK GENERAL 39/FF/2 

212 D-95 MANGI LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 28/FF/1 

213 C-38 RAM BHAJAN GENERAL 75/SF/2 

214 D-273A HANUMAN BAIRWA GENERAL 36/SF/1 

215 D-94 HEMRAJ GENERAL 76/FF/1 

216 C-161 RAD 	SHYAM PAHADIYA GENERAL 29/GF/1 
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78/FF/3 

62/SF/4 

22/FF/1 

64/SF/2 

43/SF/3 

46/GF/2 
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55/FF/3 
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68/GF/1 
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83/SF/2 

31/SF/3 

23/FF/1 

40/SF/3 

67/SF/3 

67/GF/2 

43/FF/3 

68/SF/1 

70/GF/1 
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21/SF/4 

36/FF/2 

19/GF/2 

77/GF/4 

22/GF/2 

70/SF/3 

92/SF/4 

44/SF/4 

45/SF/4 

56/FF/1 

39/FF/4 

79/FF/4 AK 78/SF/2  
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SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name Applicant Category 

217 D-288 NIRANJAN BAIRWA GENERAL 

218 D-227 JAGDISH BAIRWA GENERAL 

219 C-102 RAJENDRA GENERAL 

220 D-44 RAMAVATAR KHATEEK GENERAL 

221 B-86 CHOBELAL GENERAL 

222 B-17 RAJU MAHAWAR GENERAL 

223 A-80 TARA CHAND GENERAL 

224 B-177 PAPPU MEHRA GENERAL 

225 C-35 DAYA RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 

226 D-234 PRABHU LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 

227 D-202 RAMAVATAR PRAJAPAT GENERAL 

228 D-163 BIRAM RAIGAR GENERAL 

229 D-173 PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT GENERAL 

230 D-249 BANO GENERAL 

231 D-260 SABEER GENERAL 

232 B-21 SYOJI RAM GENERAL 

233 D-69 BHANWAR BAIRWA GENERAL 

234 D-192 PRAMAOD YADAV GENERAL 

235 B-203 NANDLAL GENERAL 

236 C-164 BHAWANI SHANKAR GENERAL 

237 B-228 	' HANUMAN SINGH CHOUHAN GENERAL 

238 D-77 NIJAMUDDIN GENERAL 

239 A-97 RAM PRASAD GENERAL 

240 D-68 RAMESH BAIRWA GENERAL 

241 B-151 RAMESH HARIJAN GENERAL 

242 A-36 SHANBHU MEHRA GENERAL 

243 B-39 KAILASH CHAND KASYAP GENERAL 

244 C-110 GOPAL HARIJAN GENERAL 

245 B-196 LAXMAN GURJAR GENERAL 

246 C - 140 LALCHAND BAIRWA GENERAL 

247 C-84 BINDU KHAN FAKIR GENERAL 

248 B-195 RAMKARAN GURJAR GENERAL 

249 B-179 PAPPU LAL KIR GENERAL 

250 B-20 PAPPURAM MEHRA GENERAL 

251 C-167A BHARAT SOHEL GENERAL 

252 D-102 BABU LAL GENERAL 
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SEED NO. 289 

S.No Survey No. Applicant Name Applicant Category Flat No. 

253 B-168 LEELARAM NAYAK GENERAL 33/FF/4 

254 C-237 KAILASH BAIRWA GENERAL 81/FF/2 

255 C-62 SHAILANI NATH YOGI GENERAL 44/G F/3 

256 B-224 RAJU PANCHAL GENERAL 61/SF/3 

257 D-133 SURA) MAL KHATEEK GENERAL 81/GF/2 

258 C-51 RAMESH GENERAL 38/GF/3 

259 D-290 KANARAM GENERAL 24/FF/3 

260 D-143 NAVRATAN KHATEEK GENERAL 20/GF/3 

261 B-223 BABU LAL PANCHAL GENERAL 40/FF/2 

262 C-59 SMT. RAM BHAROSI GENERAL 85/FF/2 

263 B-150 PRAKASH GENERAL 80/FF/3 

264 D-289 GYARSI LAL GENERAL 73/GF/4 

265 B-192 KALYAN MAL KHATEEK GENERAL 18/FF/3 

266 C-42 MANNI DEVI GENERAL 29/FF/2 

267 B - 93 NANAGRAM GENERAL 67/SF/2 

268 B-31 RATAN LAL GENERAL 47/GF/3 

269 D-162 PREMCHAND VERMA GENERAL 41/GF/3 

270 C-37 RATAN LAL BARWA GENERAL 67/SF/1 

271 B-173 DEEWAN GENERAL 46/SF/1 

272 B-106 BHANWAR LAL URF BHURANI GENERAL 90/SF/3 

273 C-25 KANHIYA LAL NAYAK GENERAL 83/FF/3 

274 C-153 RAMESH GENERAL 90/FF/3 

275 D-74 SHIV RAM RAIGAR GENERAL 57/GF/3 

276 A-70 KAILASH REGAR GENERAL 73/FF/1 

277 D-144 LAXMAN CHAWALA GENERAL 28/FF/3 

278 A-34 KANCHAN DEVI GENERAL 90/GF/2 

279 B-189 RAMKARAN KIR GENERAL 31/SF/2 

280 B-207 KISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY GENERAL 60/FF/4 

281 B-129 KAILASH CHAND GENERAL 82/GF/2 

282 B-49 GAGAN KHATIK GENERAL 55/FF/4 

283 D-264 NARSI LAL SAIN GENERAL 68/FF/2 

284 D-301 ASHOK KHATIK GENERAL 25/FF/4 

285 B-68 MUKESH KUMAR GENERAL 50/SF/3 

286 D-15 DHANRAJ GENERAL 64/SF/1 

287 B-187 PREM CHAND KHATIK GENERAL 39/GF/3 

288 D-326 RAMSNAROOP BAIRWA GENERAL 50/SF/1 
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GENERAL 48/GF/2 
289 B - 70 BHAGWAN SAHAY 

77/FF/3 
290 B - 52 PAPPU SINGH GENERAL 

GENERAL 50/FF/4 
291 A-67 VIKASH MEHRA 

GHISHA LAL GENERAL 24/SF/4 
292 C-152 

293 D-43 SITARAM KHATEEK GENERAL 56/FF/4 

294 A-19 RAM PRASAD KEER GENERAL 48/SF/3 

295 B-204 HARKARAN GURJAR GENERAL 50/FF/1 

296 D-164 MANOJ GENERAL 32/SF/3 

297 D-89 RATAN LAL GENERAL 33/SF/3 

298 C-30 MOHAN LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 58/FF/3 

D-28 DHARMENDRA RAIGAR GENERAL 81/SF/4 
299 

B-56 SURESH PAHADIYA GENERAL 91/SF/1 
300 

301 C-72 CHOTU RAM GENERAL 17/FF/1 

302 C-129 RAMPRASAD GENERAL 69/FF/2 

D - 266 KANARAM BAIRWA GENERAL 66/FF/4 
303 

304 D - 246 HEMRAJ BAIRWA GENERAL 31/GF/3 

305 D-125 RAMLAL BAIRWA GENERAL 53/SF/4 

306 D-86 GANGA RAM KHATEEK GENERAL 74/G F/4 

307 C-78 KAMLA DEVI GENERAL 89/FF/3 

308 C-222 MAHESH KUMAR GENERAL 45/SF/2 

309 D-254 SHANKAR LAL GENERAL 54/FF/4 

310 D-319 RAJENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 30/GF/1 

311 C-206 KAMLA DEVI GENERAL 25/GF/3 

312 A-22 BHAWAN SHAY KEER GENERAL 32/FF/1 

313 C-171 HEMRAJ KHATEEK GENERAL 76/GF/4 

314 D-216 SABUDIN GENERAL 65/GF/2 

315 B-63 MEERA NAMA GENERAL 37/FF/1 

316 B-48 RAMPHOOL GENERAL 70/GF/3 

317 B-190 PFtABHAT BAGRIYA GENERAL 67/FF/3 

318 C-24 PRAHLAD KHATEEK GENERAL 87/GF/4 

319 B-113 MONA DEVI GENERAL 63/SF/3 

320 B-184 PRAHLAD GENERAL 52/SF/2 

68/SF/2 
321 B-170 JAGDISH KUMHAR GENERAL 

322 D-181 MANROOP GENERAL 26/GF/3 

323 D-255 LAXMAN GENERAL 70/FF/1 

59/FF/3 
324 D-316 MAN 	NEVI GENERAL 
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325 B-230 CHAND DEVI KHATEEK GENERAL 

326 C-14 SATYANARAYAN LUNAR GENERAL 

327 D-37 SHOJI RAM RAIGAR GENERAL 

328 C-234 SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 

329 D-34 PAPPU RAIGAR GENERAL 

330 C-192 SURESH KUMAR GENERAL 

331 C-174 RAM SAHAI GENERAL 

332 D-48 MAHESH KHATEEK GENERAL 

333 B-4 RAVINDRA KUMAR GENERAL 

334 A-12 CHANDRA PRAKASH GENERAL 

335 C-48 RAM SHAI KEER GENERAL 

336 C-20 NANDI DEVI GENERAL 

337 D-154 RAKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT GENERAL 

338 C-142 BABU LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 

339 C-226 SANJAY KUMAR GENERAL 

340 B-2 TULSI RAM YADAV GENERAL 

GENERAL 341 B-27 SAMBHU JHA 

GENERAL 342 A-3 HEERA LAL KEER 

343 C-191 CHOTU LUHAR GENERAL 

344 B-83 MANJU DEVI GENERAL 

345 C-145 RAJEEV LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 

346 B-75 SATISH KUMAR TEPAN GENERAL 

347 D-310 JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA GENERAL 

348 B-37A KALU RAIGAR GENERAL 

349 B-34 SONIYA SHARMA GENERAL 

350 B-201 RAMKISHORE SAHU GENERAL 

351 D-126 RAMNIWAS BAIRWA GENERAL 

352 D-259 SITARAM KHATIK GENERAL 

353 D-269 KALURAM GENERAL 

354 D-106 BHURA MAL RAIGAR GENERAL 

355 B-59 MADAN LAL GENERAL 

356 D- 171 RAM KUMAR GENERAL 

357 D-70 KAILASH BAIRWA GENERAL 

358 D-279 SHYOJI RAM REGAR GENERAL 

359 A-87 RAMESH KEER GENERAL 

360 B-155 GOP' 	 JAPATI GENERAL 

t_A 
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361 B-163 GOPAL NAYAK GENERAL 

362 A-45A RA]U MEHRA GENERAL 

GENERAL 363 C-95 NANDA LAL 

GENERAL 364 D-59 RAKESH RAIGAR 

365 A-69 RAM AVTAR KEER GENERAL 

366 D-146 RAMNARAYAN DHOBI GENERAL 

367 C-141 DASHARATH LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 

368 C-169 RAJESH KHATEEK GENERAL 

369 D-93 VISHNU RAIGAR GENERAL 

370 B-225 MADAN SINGH CHOUHAN GENERAL 

371 D-147 BHANWAR LAL GENERAL 

372 D-71 RAM SAHAI RAIGAR GENERAL 

373 D-182 MADAN MOHAN SINGH GENERAL 

374 D-205 DINESH KHATIK GENERAL 

375 B-150A MUKESH HAMAN GENERAL 

376 A-57 MUKESH KHATEEK GENERAL 

377 D-99 DEV NARYAN BAIRWA GENERAL 

GENERAL 378 B-209 KALURAM BAGARIYA 

379 D-263 SUDAMA SAIN GENERAL 

380 D-240 SURA3 KARAN BAIRWA GENERAL 

381 D-8 KAILASH CHAND GENERAL 

382 D-253 PRAHLAD BAIRWA GENERAL 

383 C-147 VINOD KUMAR GENERAL 

384 D-20 MAMTA RAIGAR GENERAL 

385 B-98 LOKESH GENERAL 

386 D-107 RAMDAS RAIGAR GENERAL 

387 D-305 3AGDISH PRASAD BALAI GENERAL 

388 A-21 RAMPAL GENERAL 

389 B-214 RAMESH CHAND GENERAL 

390 B-44 LADDU TAN WAR GENERAL 

B-51 RAM SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 391 
GENERAL 392 A-41 SARWAN KEER 

393 A-46 ASHOK KHATEEK GENERAL 

394 D-268A SATAY NARAYAN GENERAL 

395 C-213 KAMAL KHATIK GENERAL 

396 C-173 RAJ 	UMAR GENERAL 

r 
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GENERAL 45/GF/3 
397 D - 151 SURESH 

GENERAL 57/FF/3 
398 B - 205 KAILASH CHAND 

MOHAN LAL GENERAL 76/FF/3 
399 D-247 

400 A-38 GUDDI GENERAL 75/SF/4 

401 D-228 RAMJI LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 41/GF/2 

80/SF/4 
402 C-219 SHAMBU DAYAL GENERAL 

403 B-77 KALURAM MEENA GENERAL 32/SF/2 

404 C-187 RAMPAL LUNAR GENERAL 66/GF/4 

405 D-157 MADAN LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 24/GF/4 

406 D-38 SHANKAR LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 84/GF/2 

407 D-292 SHIVDAYAL BAIRWA GENERAL 85/SF/2 

408 D-104 SITARAM RAIGAR GENERAL 19/SF/3 

409 D-52 HUSEN KHAN GENERAL 32/GF/1 

410 B-112 CHOTI DEVI GENERAL 80/FF/4 

411 D-135 SHANKAR LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 18/FF/1 

412 C-154 RAMA PRASAD LOHAR GENERAL 39/SF/1 

413 A-90 PARVATI MEHRA GENERAL 47/SF/3 

414 C-235 KAILASH CHAND GENERAL 48/GF/1 

415 C-29 SATYA NARYAN GENERAL 73/FF/2 

416 D-105 PREM GENERAL 86/SF/4 

417 C-114 RAMSWAROOP LOHAR GENERAL 51/SF/3 

418 D-22 SHANKAR LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 30/FF/4 

419 B-64 GULAB DEVI GENERAL 18/SF/2 

420 B-14 PREM PRAKASH MAHAWAR GENERAL 68/SF/4 

421 D-50 RAHMUDDIN KHAN GENERAL 77/GF/3 

422 D-24 SURESH YADAV GENERAL 72/GF/4 

423 A-56 SITA DEVI GENERAL 84/SF/1 

424 B-36 SANTRA DEVI GENERAL 29/GF/4 

425 B-69 RAJESH GENERAL 66/SF/2 

426 D-66 ABDUL KALAM GENERAL 81/GF/4 

74/GF/2 
427 D-31 RAMAVATAR SHARMA GENERAL 

43/SF/4 
428 B-22 RAJESH GENERAL 

52/FF/4 
429 C-204 RAM JI LAL LUHAR GENERAL 

430 B-103 DEENDAYAL GENERAL 49/FF/2 

431 A-31 HARI BAIRWA GENERAL 36/FF/4 

432 D-219 LALA RAM HARIJAN GENERAL 57/GF/1 
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92/GF/4 
433 B-33 SANGEERA SHARMA GENERAL 

GENERAL 25/GF/4 
434 B-148 MANPHOOLI DEVI 

73/SF/4 
435 C- 107 SHIV DAYAL GENERAL 

436 C-80 RAJENDRA KUMAR GENERAL 72/FF/2 

63/FF/4 
437 D-203 RAMBABU GENERAL 

438 C-218 MUKESH BHAGRIYA GENERAL 30/FF/2 

439 D-258 BABURAM BAIRWA GENERAL 82/GF/4 

440 A-20 HELI DEVI GENERAL 28/SF/2 

441 B-138 PRAHLAD KUSHWAHA GENERAL 51/SF/1 

442 D-169 BABLU PRAJAPAT GENERAL 48/SF/4 

443 B-35 BABLU GENERAL 35/SF/1 

444 C-157 RAM LAL LOHAR GENERAL 18/GF/1 

445 B-133 JAMNA LAL GENERAL 49/SF/3 

446 A-53 BABU LAL GENERAL 58/FF/2 

447 C-88 JAGDISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT GENERAL 76/SF/4 

448 D - 80 DWARKA PRASAD GENERAL 22/SF/2 

449 A-18 KAILASH KEER GENERAL 91/SF/3 

450 D-175 KANKU DEVI GENERAL 74/FF/3 

451 A-67A MOHAN KEER GENERAL 38/SF/4 

32/SF/1 
452 C-172 BHAWANI SHANKAR GENERAL 

453 B-101 RADHA BAI GENERAL 60/FF/3 

454 D-209 RATAN LAL GENERAL 53/FF/2 

455 A-64 HEERA LAL GENERAL 32/FF/4 

456 C-28 KANHIYA LAL GENERAL 62/GF/1 

457 B-26 GANGA DEVI GENERAL 82/FF/3 

458 D-129 CHHOTU SINGH GENERAL 34/FF/1 

459 C-64 NAND KISHAOR JANGID GENERAL 58/FF/1 

460 A-51 SATYANARAYAN GENERAL 54/SF/2 

461 A-23 RAM PRASAD KHATEEK GENERAL 26/FF/2 

462 C-167 BABU LAL TANWAR GENERAL 32/FF/2 

463 D-138 HANUMAN SAIN GENERAL 56/SF/2 

464 D-320 RAMESH CHAND GENERAL 47/GF/1 

465 C-231 SHAMBHULAL LUNAR GENERAL 86/FF/2 

466 B-132 PRABHAT MALI GENERAL 20/SF/4 

16/FF/2 
467 D-160 SURAJ RAIGAR GENERAL 

468 D-304 VIJAY B 	A GENERAL 40/FF/1 

.4;----  
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GENERAL 17/SF/4 
469 C-181 KAMLESH KUMAR KHATEEK 

470 D-212 GYARSI DEVI GENERAL 33/GF/3 

471 D-222 CHOTU RAM GENERAL 29/SF/4 

472 D-18 TARACHAND GENERAL 66/SF/4 

473 B-165 RAMDAYAL PRAJAPATI GENERAL 68/GF/3 

474 B-28 MAHADEV KEER GENERAL 31/GF/4 

475 A-92 PRAHLAD KEER GENERAL 27/SF/4 

476 D-155 PURAN MAL MAHAWAR GENERAL 85/GF/2 

477 D-65 RAM LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 87/SF/2 

478 C-109 MOHAN LAL HARIJAN GENERAL 25/SF/4 

479 D-47 DWARKA DEVI KHATEEK GENERAL 92/FF/4 

480 C-163 SAMPAT DEVI GENERAL 55/FF/1 

481 D-76 RAIS KHAN GENERAL 65/GF/1 

482 C-68 RAMAVATAR GENERAL 56/GF/2 

483 C-74 GHAN SHYAM NAYAK GENERAL 76/SF/1 

484 D-16 BANWARI LAL GENERAL 49/FF/1 

485 D-82 JITENDRA MALI GENERAL 60/FF/1 

GENERAL 49/SF/1 
486 B-16 LALCHAND 

GENERAL 33/GF/4 
487 C-79 KAMAL KUMAR 

GENERAL 44/FF/4 
488 C-189 KAILASH LUNAR 

489 D-257 SATAYNARAYAN GENERAL 24/SF/3 

SAMPTI DEVI GENERAL 47/GF/2 
490 B-200 

491 D-189A ASHOK GENERAL 88/FF/1 

492 D-188 MADAN LAL GENERAL 90/FF/2 

493 D-220 RAM KUMAR GENERAL 42/GF/4 

494 B-89 RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 92/SF/3 

495 C-162 LEKH RAJ SOYAL GENERAL 55/GF/1 

496 C-9 SHARWAN LAL KEER GENERAL 29/GF/2 

497 B-94 BHAGWAN GENERAL 24/FF/1 

498 D-67 RAHMUDDIN KHAN GENERAL 53/GF/1 

499 D-29 RAKESH RAIGAR GENERAL 28/SF/4 

500 B-139 RAM CHARAN GENERAL 71/FF/2 

GENERAL 41/GF/1 
501 A-13 BABU LAL 

90/GF/1 
502 D-261 KAMLESH GENERAL 

503 C-201 BHIM RAJ GENERAL 17/FF/4 

504 C-89 BADRI SINGH GENERAL 37/SF/2 
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51/SF/4 
505 C-113 KAMLESH KUMAR GENERAL 

506 D-46 PRAHALAD KOLI GENERAL 89/GF/4 

GENERAL 48/FF/3 
507 C-116 KANHAIYA LAL 

GENERAL 48/GF/3 
508 C-197 KAJOD BAIRWA 

509 B-7 SURESH KUMAR KHATEEK GENERAL 87/GF/3 

510 C-194 NANDKISHOR GENERAL 63/GF/4 

511 D-91 RAJENDRA BALAI GENERAL 81/GF/3 

512 D-223 RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA GENERAL 89/FF/4 

513 B-220 SHIV SINGH GENERAL 60/SF/1 

514 C-61 RAMDEV GENERAL 49/GF/3 

515 A-73 GOPAL BANJARA GENERAL 42/GF/1 

516 D-172A GANESH SINGH GENERAL 52/SF/4 

517 A-72 KISHAN LAL GENERAL 62/GF/3 

518 D-172 DHALAPAT SINGH GENERAL 51/FF/2 

519 D-145 RAMAVTAR KHATEEK GENERAL 86/SF/3 

PAWAN KUMAR GENERAL 84/FF/3 
520 D - 6 

SEWARAM BAIRWA GENERAL 56/GF/3 
521 D-232 

GENERAL 73/GF/2 
522 B-194 TEJMAL GURJAR 

523 B-84 MOHAN GENERAL 30/FF/3 

524 A-76 FATEH SINGH GENERAL 45/SF/1 

525 D-72 BHANWAR LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 67/FF/2 

526 C-98 RAMJI LAL GENERAL 65/FF/3 

527 B-8 HANUMAN GENERAL 69/GF/1 

528 B-219 RAJKUMAR GENERAL 53/GF/3 

529 D-238 PRABHU LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 79/SF/4 

530 B-23 ASHOK GENERAL 34/GF/1 

531 C-93 NANDA LAL GURJAR GENERAL 79/SF/1 

532 C-44 KAMALESH KUMAR KHATIK GENERAL 47/SF/4 

533 D-149 GHANSHYAM GENERAL 75/SF/3 

534 D - 323 JAGDISH BAIRWA GENERAL 57/GF/4 

GENERAL 79/SF/3 
535 C-97 SANTOSH DEVI 

GENERAL 40/SF/4 
536 D-156 PAPPU KUMAR RAIGAR 

GENERAL 66/GF/3 
537 D-191 OM PRAKASH 

538 B-146 RADHESHYAM GENERAL 81/FF/1 

539 B-111 RAMESHCHAND GENERAL 38/SF/2 

540 A-26 PHOL CHAND KHATEEK GENERAL 34/GF/2 
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541 D-122 UDHA RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 58/SF/4 

542 B-215 KANTA DEVI GENERAL 72/FF/1 

543 C-203 RAM SWROOP GENERAL 22/GF/1 

544 D-244 TIKAM CHAND GENERAL 84/FF/2 

545 B-222 RAMSWAWROOP GENERAL 52/FF/1 

546 D-276 NAND LAL RAIGER GENERAL 59/SF/2 

547 C-207 PREM DEVI GENERAL 23/GF/4 

548 D-98 VINOD KUMAR BAIRWA GENERAL 87/FF/1 

549 C-225 MEHATAB DEVI GENERAL 92/FF/3 

550 A-1 KEDAR MAL MEHRA GENERAL 24/SF/1 

551 D-287 NIRANJAN LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 43/GF/1 

552 B-207A BODURAM GURJAR GENERAL 16/FF/4 

553 C-199 BRIJESH KUMAR GENERAL 72/GF/2 

554 A-48 SUWALAL MEHRA GENERAL 85/FF/3 

555 A-25 SURESH REGAR GENERAL 46/GF/1 

556 B-152 OMPRAKASH GENERAL 29/SF/1 

557 D-110 NAVRATAN MAL RAIGAR GENERAL 64/GF/1 

558 D-239 RAJENDRA BAIRWA GENERAL 74/FF/2 

559 D-57 KAMRUDDIN MOH. GENERAL 73/SF/3 

560 D-236 HEERA LAL GENERAL 61/FF/4 

561 B-54 BEENA DEVI GENERAL 65/FF/1 

562 D-208 PAPPU KHATEEK GENERAL 66/GF/1 

563 C-17 RAMSWAWROOP GENERAL 39/SF/3 

564 D-311 RAMESH CHAND BAIRWA GENERAL 86/SF/1 

565 C-216 MUKESH (LALI) GENERAL 64/FF/3 

566 D-211 SHANKAR HARIJAN GENERAL 60/SF/4 

567 B-102 MAHAVEER GENERAL 40/GF/1 

568 D-58 KASTUR KHATIK GENERAL 17/SF/3 

569 B-114 RAMAVTAR GENERAL 36/GF/4 

570 D-177 TARA CHAND GENERAL 91/GF/4 

571 B-137 KHUSHIRAM GENERAL 69/SF/2 

572 B-174 SATAYNARAYAN SAINI GENERAL 44/SF/3 

573 D-88 RAMJEEVAN GENERAL 63/SF/2 

574 D-295 MOOLCHAND BAIRWA GENERAL 33/SF/4 

575 D-159A KISHAN GAGWANI GENERAL 66/FF/2 

576 D - 272 BABULAL BAIRWA GENERAL 51/GF/3 
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577 A-43 TEEJA DEVI GENERAL 60/SF/3 

578 B-206 HEERA LAL GURJAR GENERAL 29/FF/1 

579 C-115 GOBARI LAL LUNAR GENERAL 34/SF/3 

580 A-63 SHANKAR MEHRA GENERAL 83/FF/4 

581 D-79 BABU KHAN GENERAL 78/FF/4 

582 B-169 MAHAVEER NAYAK GENERAL 21/GF/2 

583 C-49 LT.PRABHU KEER GENERAL 66/SF/3 

584 B-73 RAMAVTAR GENERAL 78/GF/1 

585 D-245 MOOLCHAND GENERAL 88/S F/1 

586 C-58 KANHAIYA LAL GENERAL 36/SF/3 

587 C-175 HEERA LAL GENERAL 27/FF/3 

588 C-21 RAGHUVEER BAIRWA GENERAL 23/FF/4 

589 D-124 SANKAR MEENA GENERAL 34/SF/4 

590 C-101 MUSHI RAM GENERAL 81/SF/1 

591 D-113 SITA DEVI GENERAL 91/GF/1 

592 D-262 SURESH SAIN GENERAL 54/SF/4 

593 A-62 PREM CHAND SAINT GENERAL 25/GF/2 

594 B-157 NAND LAL GENERAL 73/FF/3 

595 D-36 ARJUN LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 72/GF/1 

596 D-9 RAMDHAN GENERAL 38/GF/2 

597 D-101 GOPAL KHATEEK GENERAL 78/GF/2 

598 C-190 RAJARAM BAIRWA GENERAL 43/SF/1 

599 B-38 TIKAM CHAND KASYAP GENERAL 33/GF/1 

600 D-118 RAMKARAN GENERAL 27/FF/4 

601 B-189A HANSRAJ KIR GENERAL 54/SF/1 

602 C-47 PANCHYA RAM KEER GENERAL 74/FF/1 

603 C-220 AMARCHAND GENERAL 33/FF/1 

604 B-125 RAMLAL MEHRA GENERAL 22/FF/3 

605 B-130 LALI MEHRA GENERAL 24/FF/2 

606 B - 87B KAILASH MEHRA GENERAL 87/SF/4 

607 C - 196 ASHOK HARIJAN GENERAL 61/SF/1 

608 C-160 DHARMENDRA CHANDAL GENERAL 88/FF/2 

609 D-267 LALCHAND GENERAL 52/SF/3 

610 B-127 OMPRAKASH GENERAL 38/SF/1 

611 B-11 CHANDRA MOHAN GENERAL 60/GF/1 

612 A-8 MOHAN LAL MEHRA GENERAL 67/FF/4 
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613 A-17 

614 B-95 

615 D-167 

616 D-153 

617 B-108 

618 C-60 

619 A-35 

620 C-158 

621 C-132 

622 C-85 

623 B-216 

624 C-198 

625 C-83 

626 C-229 

627 A-27 

628 B-90 

629 B-80 

630 C-188 

631 A-75 

632 D-113A 

633 A-79 

634 D-272A 

635 A-88 

636 C-57 

637 B-147 

638 D-61 

639 B-210 

640 C-12 

641 B-57 

642 D-204 

643 C-224 

644 C-221 

645 C-92 

646 C-214 

647 C-135 

648 D - 285 
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PRAHLAD KEER 	 GENERAL 

KAILASHI 	 GENERAL 

JEETU SINGH 	 GENERAL 

MURARI LAL CHIPA 	 GENERAL 

SANTOSH 	 GENERAL 

VINOD 	 GENERAL 

NATHU RAM 	 GENERAL 

KANHAIYA LAL 	 GENERAL 

BABU LAL KHATEEK 	 GENERAL 

JAGDISH YADAV 	 GENERAL 

BABU LAL 	 GENERAL 

BHAGWAN SAHAY 	 GENERAL 

SUMITRA DEVI 	 GENERAL 

TISULAL 	 GENERAL 

SUGNA DEVI 	 GENERAL 

RAJULAL 	 GENERAL 

AMRITLAL 	 GENERAL 

PREM CHAND PANCHAL 	GENERAL 

BASANT KUMAR 	 GENERAL 

MUKESH HARIJAN 	 GENERAL 

NANDU DEVI 	 GENERAL 

HANUMAN SAHAY BAIRWA 	GENERAL 

RAM AVATAR 	 GENERAL 

NARESH KUMAR KHATEEK 	GENERAL 

BADRI NARAYAN 	 GENERAL 

BANWARI LAL RAIGAR 	 GENERAL 

INDRAJEET KEER 	 GENERAL 

KAILASH 	 GENERAL 

PAPPU LAL KHATIK 	 GENERAL 

TOLARAM KHATIK 	 GENERAL 

HUKAM CHAND 	 GENERAL 

PAPPU BHAGRIYA 

PRAMOD LAL 

MOHAN 

SATYANARAYN LOHAR 

MUKESH KUMAR BAIRWA 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

59/GF/3 

21/SF/2 

17/FF/3 

25/SF/1 

62/FF/4 

32/SF/4 

85/GF/1 

49/GF/2 

45/FF/4 

20/GF/1 

91/FF/1 

33/SF/1 

31/FF/1 

56/GF/1 

31/GF/2 

56/SF/1 

70/FF/2 

70/GF/2 

39/SF/2 

19/SF/1 

62/FF/1 

25/SF/2 

62/SF/3 

60/FF/2 

86/GF/3 

37/FF/4 

48/FF/4 

49/FF/4 

38/FF/4 

42/FF/2 

26/S F/4 

63/SF/1 

77/FF/2 

19/GF/1 

26/FF/1 

78/FF/2 
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D-201 RAKESH KHATIK GENERAL 20/FF/2 

650 D-4 RAJESH GENERAL 51/FF/3 

651 A-6 NAND KISHORE KEER GENERAL 29/SF/2 

652 D-226 SHYOJI RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 52/FF/3 

653 B-65 KAILASH GENERAL 23/FF/2 

654 A - 49 UMA SHANKAR MEHRA GENERAL 89/SF/2 

655 D - 308 RAM KISHORE GENERAL 22/GF/3 

656 D-35 HANSRAJ RAIGAR GENERAL 89/FF/2 

657 D-183 CHHOTU GENERAL 56/SF/3 

658 D-119 MOTILAL GENERAL 67/SF/4 

659 B-191 KUMBHARAM GENERAL 31/GF/1 

660 D-14 SHANKAR YADAV GENERAL 37/FF/2 

661 B-160 INDRA SINGH DAROGA GENERAL 55/GF/4 

662 A-58 MADAN GENERAL 91/SF/4 

663 D-210 GOPAL GURJAR GENERAL 35/SF/2 

664 C-104 BABLU KHATEEK GENERAL 50/GF/4 

665 B-118 GULAB DEVI GENERAL 65/SF/4 

666 B-162 OMPRAKASH GENERAL 23/SF/2 

667 D-256 MOHAN LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 77/SF/4 

668 B- 87A PRAHLAD GENERAL 42/FF/1 

669 C - 170 BANTI KHATEEK GENERAL 30/SF/2 

670 B-40 RAJESH GENERAL 17/GF/2 

671 B-123 DAYARAM GENERAL 51/SF/2 

672 D-148 GURU DAYAL GENERAL 71/SF/1 

673 B-37 DEV KARAN GENERAL 72/SF/3 

674 D-132 JAGDISH KHATEEK GENERAL 53/FF/3 

675 B-128 PREM CHAND GENERAL 35/SF/4 

676 B-211 KASTURI GENERAL 34/GF/4 

677 B-198 VISHRAM GURJAR GENERAL 78/FF/1 

678 D-81 RAJENDRA SEN GENERAL 71/FF/3 

679 C-155A LALCHAND LOHAR GENERAL 67/GF/1 

680 D-313 RAMKANYA GENERAL 76/SF/3 

681 B-185 SHIVRAJ SAINI GENERAL 36/GF/1 

682 B-121 NANDU GENERAL 22/SF/4 

683 A - 96 MOHAN KEER GENERAL 55/SF/1 

684 C - 86 KASTUR CHAND VERMA GENERAL 78/GF/4 
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685 B-183 HANSRAJ KIR GENERAL 80/GF/3 

686 D-53 SHABUDIN KHAN GENERAL 71/GF/2 

687 B-159 PAPPU NAYAK GENERAL 42/FF/3 

688 B-141 JEEVAN GENERAL 34/SF/2 

689 D-184 SANTARA DEVI GENERAL 17/SF/1 

690 D - 275 OMPRAKASH MAHAWAR GENERAL 19/GF/4 

691 D - 280 SHYONARAYAN KHATIK GENERAL 24/GF/3 

692 B-50 DASHRATH KHATIK GENERAL 83/GF/4 

693 D-215 SALIM MOHAMMAD GENERAL 64/FF/1 

694 D-56 ASHIYA BANO GENERAL 48/GF/4 

695 C-228 SHIVRAJ GENERAL 51/FF/1 

696 B-144 DALA DEVI GENERAL 20/FF/3 

697 C-69 BHAGCHAND GENERAL 34/SF/1 

698 C-202 HANUMAN GENERAL 41/FF/3 

699 C-15 CHHAPPAN KHATEEK GENERAL 91/FF/4 

700 D-179 ASHOK BAIRWA GENERAL 47/FF/3 

701 D-10 SHIV KUMAR GENERAL 54/FF/2 

702 D-185 GHASHIRAM GENERAL 85/GF/4 

703 C-134 NANDKISHOR GENERAL 17/FF/2 

704 D-265 KANARAM BAIRWA GENERAL 43/FF/1 

705 A-65 AMAR SINGH GENERAL 51/GF/2 

706 D-97 MADAN LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 83/GF/3 

707 A-54 KAMLA DEVI GENERAL 25/FF/3 

708 C-124 RAMNIVASH PANCHAL GENERAL 79/GF/1 

709 D-174 MURARI LAL NAYAK GENERAL 87/FF/3 

710 A-14 NANAG RAM GENERAL 79/GF/3 

711 C-4 PANNA LAL KHATEEK GENERAL 44/FF/2 

712 C-96 KAJOD GENERAL 54/GF/1 

713 C-5 RAMSINGH DAROGA GENERAL 42/SF/2 

714 D-242 SON RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 33/SF/2 

715 B-226 RAMCHI LAL GURJAR GENERAL 80/SF/3 

716 B-107 HANUMAN SAHAY GENERAL 67/GF/4 

717 D-296 MOHAN LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 20/FF/1 

718 A-40 GANESH KEER GENERAL 84/FF/4 

719 C- 19 RAMSINGH BAIRWA GENERAL 62/SF/2 

720 C - 55 GAJAR 	KOLI n GENERAL t 60/SF/2 
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721 C-233 SATAYNARAYAN GENERAL 39/SF/4 

722 B-202 TEJPAL GENERAL 66/FF/1 

723 C-215 MOHAN GENERAL 37/FF/3 

724 C-66 RAMDHAN BAIRWA GENERAL 18/FF/4 

725 D - 199 RAJESH NAYAK GENERAL 63/FF/1 

726 A-24 SURESH KHATEEK GENERAL 52/GF/2 

727 C-236 SITARAM GENERAL 27/SF/2 

728 C-54 SITARAM KEER GENERAL 37/SF/3 

729 D-299 HANSRAJ SINGH DAROGA GENERAL 40/FF/4 

730 B-218 NAGINA DEVI GENERAL 88/FF/4 

731 C-106 MANISH GENERAL 19/SF/2 

732 D-322 SIYARAM BAIRWA GENERAL 82/SF/4 

733 B-1 MAMTA DEVI GENERAL 69/SF/1 

734 D-218 KASIRAM GENERAL 46/FF/4 

735 C-159 KAILASH LOHAR GENERAL 32/GF/4 

736 C-112 HARIDAS HARIJAN GENERAL 81/FF/4 

737 B-140 PAPPU HARIJAN GENERAL 21/SF/1 

738 A-50 BEELA DEVI GENERAL 63/FF/2 

739 C-77 CHAINA NATH GENERAL 69/SF/3 

740 D-294 HARISHANKAR BAIRWA GENERAL 74/SF/1 

741 D-19 LAXMI NARAYAN GENERAL 70/SF/1 

742 B-149 MADAN LAL HARIJAN GENERAL 86/FF/1 

743 A-28 CHIRANJI LAL SAWARIYA GENERAL 57/SF/4 

744 D-62 DURGA LAL RAIGAR GENERAL 28/FF/4 

745 D-30 NORATAN MAL MALI GENERAL 51/GF/1 

746 C-91 RAMPRASAD BAIRWA GENERAL 68/SF/3 

747 D-17 MOHANI DEVI GENERAL 61/FF/1 

748 C-200 HARINARAYAN GENERAL 49/GF/4 

749 D-100 NAND KISHORE KHATEEK GENERAL 26/GF/1 

750 B-122 HEMRAJ MEENA GENERAL 65/GF/3 

751 D-318 RAMDEV MAHAVAR GENERAL 36/GF/3 

752 C-32 VIMLA DEVI GENERAL 43/FF/4 

753 D-286 HANSRAJ BAIRWA GENERAL 35/FF/4 

754 A-86 HANUMAN KOHLI GENERAL 37/GF/4 

755 D-136 SITARAM KHATEEK GENERAL 81/FF/3 

756 A-91 BHIMA.KEER n  GENERAL 80/GF/4 
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757 C-232 BHOLARAM GENERAL 28/GF/1 

758 C-50 LAXMAN KHATEEK GENERAL 72/FF/3 

759 B-154 RAMDAYAL GENERAL 53/GF/2 

760 C-84A RASHID KHA GENERAL 29/GF/3 

761 D-90 GAFUAR KHAN GENERAL 43/GF/3 

762 D-11 VIJENDRA LUHAR GENERAL 88/FF/3 

763 B-193 NORTAN GURJAR GENERAL 85/SF/4 

764 C-183 ASHOK KHATEEK GENERAL 89/FF/1 

765 C-10 RAJKUMAR URF RAJU GENERAL 45/FF/2 

766 C-139 RAMKISHOR GENERAL 19/FF/4 

767 C-11 HARI RAM KHATEEK GENERAL 65/GF/4 

768 D-45 SOHAN DAS MAHAWAR GENERAL 20/SF/1 

769 B-13 KAMLESH KUMAR GENERAL 77/SF/1 

770 A-74 JAGDISH GUWARIYA GENERAL 21/GF/3 

771 B-18 GHANSHYAM MAHAWAR GENERAL 90/SF/1 

772 D-75 SHABANA BANO GENERAL 46/FF/2 

773 D-193 PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA GENERAL 77/SF/3 

774 A-29 RAKESH GENERAL 88/GF/3 

775 B-229 BADRI SINGH GENERAL 47/GF/4 

776 B - 110 OMPRAKASH GENERAL 41/SF/1 

777 D-111 HEMRAJ RAIGAR GENERAL 52/GF/3 

778 B-96 JAYNARAYAN GENERAL 82/GF/1 

779 C-40 RADHE SHYAM GENERAL 41/SF/3 

780 C-168 OMPRAKASH KHATEEK GENERAL 65/SF/2 

781 A-84 DAMODAR GENERAL 90/FF/4 

782 D-112 RAMNATH RAIGAR GENERAL 38/FF/3 

783 D-187 GOVIND BAIRWA GENERAL 21/FF/4 

784 B-53 DEEPU SHARMA GENERAL 29/FF/3 

785 B-115 SUSHILA DEVI GENERAL 18/SF/3 

786 D-159 LADA DEVI GENERAL 75/FF/1 

787 D-324 LADURAM NAYAK GENERAL 18/FF/2 

788 D-13 FARIDA GENERAL 90/FF/1 

789 C-105 PRABHU LAL KUSHVAHA GENERAL 82/FF/4 

790 D-32 BADRI PRASAD SHARMA GENERAL 27/GF/1 

791 D-237 GHASIRAM GENERAL 24/FF/4 

792 D-54 AJAM KHAN n  GENERAL 79/FF/2 
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793 A-2 RAM AVTAR MEHRA 

794 B-116 SANTOSH DEVI 

795 C-123 DURGA LAL LOHAR 

796 B-24 DHARAMPAL KASYAP 

797 C-99 KALU RAM 

798 D-23 SATYANARAYAN PAHADIYA 

799 C-208 ASHOK NANIWAL 

800 D-83 BABU LAL SHARMA 

801 B-197 KISHAN GURJAR 

802 C-136 RAJEEV KHATEEK 

803 D-189 MANOHAR LAL 

804 B-43 HANSHSAHAY PAHADIYA 

805 D-274 SITARAM BAIRWA 

806 D-84 PRABHU KHATEEK 

807 C-6 MANSINGH DAROGA 

808 D-128 MURARI LAL GURJAR 

809 A-60 SITA RAM KHATEEK 

810 D-277 HANUMAN BAIRWA 

811 B-46 SITA RAM KHATEEK 

812 C- 178 PRABHAT KUMAR 

813 C-82 DINESH 

814 D-251 IMRAN KHAN 

815 D-12 SUNIL KUMAR 

816 D-51 FARUQ KHAN 

817 B-42 RAJU KHATEEK 

818 D-92 POONAM 

819 C-39 LAKHAN RAM 

820 D-186 MUKESH BAIRWA 

821 B-62 HEMRAJ 

822 C-111 PAPPU HARIJAN 

823 C-36 PRAKASH BARWA 

824 D-221 GORDHAN BAIRWA 

825 B-6 SHRIPAL MAHAWAR 

826 D - 176 RAMAVATAR 

827 A-59 AMAR CHAND RAM SWAROOP 

828 C-65 SUREN 	SEN 

.------- 
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829 C-120 KRISHAN GOPAL GENERAL 21/FF/1 

830 B-167 RAMOTAR LAKHERA GENERAL 45/FF/3 

831 B-188 SURESH GENERAL 39/FF/3 

832 A-39 SHANBU KEER GENERAL 64/GF/3 

833 C-108 TULSI RAM GENERAL 84/GF/1 

834 C - 52 PRAHLAD KHATEEK GENERAL 52/GF/4 

835 B - 47A NEMI CHAND GENERAL 44/GF/2 

836 D-55 ASMUDDIN GENERAL 85/FF/1 

837 D-284 MAHORU RAM BAIRWA GENERAL 91/FF/2 

838 D-224 RAM KARAN GENERAL 82/FF/2 

839 B-91 SHANKAR LAL KHATIK GENERAL 62/SF/1 

840 A-93 BHOLU RAM MEHRA GENERAL 26/SF/3 

841 D-327A MANOJ GENERAL 77/FF/1 

842 B-105 RAMPHOOL GENERAL 44/FF/3 

843 D-131 OMPRAKASH GENERAL 34/FF/4 

844 D-49 KARTIK GOSWAMI GENERAL 63/FF/3 

845 A-83 GIRRAJ KASWA GENERAL 59/SF/1 

846 D-170 MOOLA BAIRWA GENERAL 25/FF/2 

847 D-307 TOTARAM GENERAL 69/GF/2 

848 A - 95 KALU URF LALCHAND GENERAL 77/GF/1 

849 B - 12 MUKESH KHATEEK GENERAL 81/SF/2 

850 D-27 BAGRANG LAL GENERAL 40/FF/3 

851 D-1 HANUMAN PRASAD GENERAL 17/GF/4 

852 C-127 KAILASH CHAND PANCHAL GENERAL 78/GF/3 

853 B-47 KAILASH KIR GENERAL 87/SF/3 

854 C-22 RAMNIWAS GENERAL 57/FF/4 

855 D-25 KAILASH PRAJAPAT GENERAL 64/FF/2 

856 D-3 HARISHANKAR YADAV GENERAL 18/SF/4 

857 C-176 SUSHEELA GENERAL 84/GF/3 

858 B-156 SHYOJILAL GENERAL 27/FF/2 

859 C-118 OMPRAKASH GENERAL 26/FF/3 

860 A-55 MAMTA DEVI GENERAL 21/FF/2 

861 D-281 RAMLAL BAIRWA GENERAL 69/FF/1 

862 B-30 PRAKASH MEHRA GENERAL 63/SF/4 

863 B-78 DHANPAL KHATIK GENERAL 72/GF/3 

864 D-78 AJIJ KHAN GENERAL 29/SF/3 
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D-60 BANSI LAL MAHAVAR GENERAL 83/FF/1 

866 A-44 PURAN GENERAL 89/GF/1 

867 C-16 RAM KALYAN BAIRWA GENERAL 33/FF/2 

868 B-99 NEETU DEVI GENERAL 80/GF/2 

869 D-241 BHANWAR LAL BAIRWA GENERAL 76/FF/2 

870 D-114 ASHOK KUMAR GENERAL 74/GF/1 

871 D-268 RAJESH BALAI GENERAL 36/GF/2 

872 A-82 CHOTHMAL KASWA GENERAL 50/SF/2 

873 D-196 DHANNA LAL GENERAL 34/FF/2 

874 D-178 SATYA NARAYAN NAYAK GENERAL 74/SF/3 

875 C-71 DEEN DAYAL MALI GENERAL 86/GF/4 

876 C-3 SYOJI RAM KHATEEK GENERAL 39/GF/1 

877 D-120 RAMSWAROOP GENERAL 56/FF/2 

878 D-198 OM PRAKASH NAYAR GENERAL 59/FF/1 

879 B-175 ANANDI LAL SAINI GENERAL 53/FF/4 

880 D-195 SATYANARAYAN LUNAR GENERAL 65/SF/1 

881 D-40 VINOD KUMAR RAIGAR GENERAL 30/GF/3 

882 B-135 SUBHASH CHAND RAJORIYA GENERAL 41/FF/4 

883 C-184 SUSHIL GENERAL 55/SF/3 

884 D - 213 KAMAL SINGH GENERAL 21/SF/3 

885 C-215/2 RADHA DEVI GENERAL 21/FF/3 

886 D-140 ABDUL GANI GENERAL 85/SF/1 

887 D-96 MOHAN LAL BARIWA GENERAL 18/GF/3 

888 A-85 CHIRNJI GENERAL 89/GF/3 

889 A-94A DINESH KHATEEK GENERAL 35/GF/4 

890 C-156 RAM RATAN LOHAR GENERAL 50/FF/3 

891 B-134 RAMESHWAR LAL / RAMAVTAR GENERAL 88/GF/4 

892 D-130 HANUMAN SINGH GENERAL 71/GF/4 

893 A-11 DEV NARYAN GENERAL 33/GF/2 

894 A-21A CHOTU RAM KEER GENERAL 74/SF/2 

895 D-291 AMBALAL KHATIK GENERAL 34/GF/3 

896 C-217 MOHAN GENERAL 58/SF/3 

897 B-5 BABU LAL MAHAWAR GENERAL 44/SF/2 

898 B-72 LALARAM KHATIK GENERAL 35/FF/1 

899 C - 151 SHANKAR LAL PANCHAL GENERAL 38/GF/1 

t • 
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